		9			
<b>169</b> 24	STATE OF OREGON EMPLOYMENT DIVISI DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESS SALEM, OREGON 97311	OURCES		ge <u>12825</u>	
WARRANT			a last a		
AND WRIT OF EXECUTION		WARRANT NO.	33617	n an Argenia an B California an Angenia California an Angenia	
Timothy G. Wakefield, SS# 542-4	4-3257	WARRANT DATE	June 28, 1990		
Individually and DBA Tim Wakefi	eld Logging	ACCOUNT NO.		1000	
TO: Carl Burkhardt	, She ASSESSMENTS	riff, Klamath	C	ounty, Oregon	
DATE QTR. VEAD	2. 25 · 15 · 1 문제 국가 이 Household (* 201	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
06-28-90 Finct	TAX	PENALTY	(ORS 657.662 A <b>PENAL</b> \$	10 V	
Assessments continued on Page 2	accached hereto and by	this reference	e made a pa	rt hereof.	
	7.515) \$ 1,025.23				
℃ TOTAL: Tax, Interest and Per		ан 1977 - Санарана Каралар 1977 - Санарана Каралар 1977 - Санарана Каралар	9,418.02	$\phi(x_i^{(1)},x_i^{(1)})$	
	Less Credits	\$		- 1000	
	Collection Charge	ана стала стала на селото на с На селото на	5.00		
06.	Filing Fees	······································	25.00		
	Sheriff's Processing I	Fee \$	6.25		
TOTAL DUE EMPLOYMINT D		• •			
Additional interest on \$ 9, 202, 70			9,454.27		
percent (1½%) per month or fraction of	of a month after	\$			
	June 30, 199 Sheriff's Charges on Exe	90			
TOTAL TO COLLECT	Boo 011 1376	scution \$			
TO SHERIFF:		\$ 5.2.2.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5			
The foregoing taxus having been lawfully assessed and no vaid a the amount is fixed. NOW THEREFORE, pursuant to ORS SERVICE V	pplication for hearing having been filed from OU ARE HERE'S' COMMANDED to satis	the assessment, the assessment by the above claim (in chuling r	t is final and pursuant	to ORS 657.681	
Direct for and your costs of executing this warrant) out of the period bring to the employer, and to pay to the Assistant Director for Em date of this warrant. EXECUTED A'T SALEM, OREGON, BY DI EXECUTED A'T SALEM, OREGON, BY DI STATE OF OREGON + EMPLOYMENT DIVISION + CEP.	RECTION OF PAMEL Assis Admin By	A A. MATTSON tant Director, istrator, Emplo	DHR Dyment Divi:	n 65 days of the	

20 21 HY PS NUL 02'



## CSPSIL STATE OF OREGON 10 KLAMATH COUNTY OF

I hereby certify that I have compared the within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in my hands for execution and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and of the whole thereof.

iliooano a santi

**88**.

Intervio THINY OLIGICA

下最初的自己的秘密

Delan Anul & Trank og

			Carl	R. Burkhart		
			SHERIF OF	Klamath	COUNTY,	OREGON
				1. Calen		
			By1	elen Colen		DEPUTY
		i everitore :	1219月冬日			
		10100000000000000000000000000000000000				
		OUTPDIFF	SRETURN			
동안 (1993) 영상(1993) (1993) 영상(1993) (1993) (1993) (1993) 영상(1993) (1993) (1993) (1993) (1993)	ONTRADE	SHERICI	WRIT OF EXECU	JTION		
	ON WAIL	67 M	Amount Received F		\$	
otice of Sale	(Date)					
물을 가지? 문법에 가지? 불	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Cost of Levy And S	ale	\$	
by Publication In	(Newspayer)		Net Proceeds		\$	
(Town, Cru	nty, State)		Net r locecus			
By Posting Notice At Follow						
	그는 그는 것 같은 것 같					
STATE OF OREGON		<b>\$</b> 3.				
COUNTY OF	TOTON SALEN	OREGON:				0
TO THE EMPLOYMENT DIV	191014, 9700244	S	heriff of			County
I, do hereby certify that I ha		within Warra	nt and Writ of Exec	ution on the	_ day of	19
	ve received the					
and				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		(Action tal)	. Property levied upon, etc.)			
						1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
			County, This _	day	of	, 19
Done at			Uuitty, 1 mile		· · · ·	, SHE
						, DEP
		an fi an an an a' an An an				FORM 588 (12-89)

12831

Acct. No. 172373

## STATE OF OREGON EMPLOYMENT DIVISION DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

## ASSESSMENTS

DATE QTR.	YEAR TAX PENALTY	PENALTY
<u>DATE QIR.</u> 06-28-90 Second	1989 \$ 1,946.31 1989 2,119.01	\$
06-28-90 Third 06-28-90 Fourth	1989 1989 1,543.93 1990 1,391.77	
06-28-90 First	. 1990	

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Klamith Co. Sheriff</u> the <u>29th</u> day of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 <u>90 at 12:09</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u>, of <u>Co. Lien Docket</u> on Page <u>12829</u>. FEE \$15.00 FEE \$15.00 Return: Oregon Employment: Div.

875 Union St. NE Salem, Or. 97311

Page 2 -- Warrant and Writ of Execution No. 33617